
PACKING SLIP

AnteAGE / Cellese, Inc.
1842 Barranca Pkwy
Irvine, CA 92606
USA

Ame Co. For Medical Supplies
Prince Sultan St, Al Rawda Dist
Building No 6723, Secondary No. 2049
Jeddah 23431
Saudi Arabia

SHIP
FROM:

SHIP
TO: DATE: 01/07/2026

ORDER DATE ORDER #
11/24/2025 D6626

ORDER SKU DESCRIPTION LOT CODE EXPIRY DATE QUANTITY

#D6626 AAPGMDX10BX
AnteAGE MD Biosome Solution:
- AnteAGE MDX Lyophilized Biosome Solution (5)
- AnteAGE MDX Biosome Diluent (5)

J01994:
BL1025A (475)
K2625D (475)
J01994:
BL1025A (361)
K2625C (361)
J01994:
BA0926A (64)
K2625D (64)

06/27
11/27

06/27
11/27

07/27
11/27

900

#D6626 AAPGMDXHS6BX
AnteAGE MD Biosome Hair Solution:
- AnteAGE MDX Lyophilized Hair Biosome Solution (3)
- AnteAGE MDX Biosome Diluent (3)

J02027:
BL0225W (22)
K2625B (22)
J02009:
BI2925AW (117)
K2625B (117)
BI2925AW (72)
K2625A (72)
BI2925AW (239)
K2625C (239)

06/27
11/27

03/27
11/27
03/27
11/27
03/27
11/27

450

TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES PALLET DIMENSIONS

3 Pallets
48x40x45 @ 260lbs
48x40x45 @ 280lbs
48x40x45 @ 280lbs

The signature below certifies that the above shipment has been received in full and has been taken posession of by the SHIPPER 
listed above. By signing below, the signing party also confirms that they are an authorized representative of the SHIPPER listed 
above.

Printed Name:

Signature:

Date:


