

# PACKING SLIP

AnteAGE / Cellese, Inc.  
 SHIP 1842 Barranca Pkwy  
 FROM: Irvine, CA 92606  
 USA

Ame Co. For Medical Supplies  
 Prince Sultan St, Al Rawda Dist  
 SHIP Building No 6723, Secondary No. 2049  
 TO: Jeddah 23431  
 Saudi Arabia

DATE: 01/07/2026

ORDER DATE	ORDER #
11/24/2025	D6626

ORDER	SKU	DESCRIPTION	LOT CODE	EXPIRY DATE	QUANTITY
#D6626	AAPGMDX10BX	AnteAGE MD Biosome Solution: - AnteAGE MDX Lyophilized Biosome Solution (5) - AnteAGE MDX Biosome Diluent (5)	J01994: BL1025A (475) K2625D (475) J01994: BL1025A (361) K2625C (361) J01994: BA0926A (64) K2625D (64)	06/27 11/27 06/27 11/27 07/27 11/27	900
#D6626	AAPGMDXHS6BX	AnteAGE MD Biosome Hair Solution: - AnteAGE MDX Lyophilized Hair Biosome Solution (3) - AnteAGE MDX Biosome Diluent (3)	J02027: BL0225W (22) K2625B (22) J02009: BI2925AW (117) K2625B (117) BI2925AW (72) K2625A (72) BI2925AW (239) K2625C (239)	06/27 11/27 03/27 11/27 03/27 11/27 03/27 11/27	450

TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES	PALLET DIMENSIONS
3 Pallets	48x40x45 @ 260lbs 48x40x45 @ 280lbs 48x40x45 @ 280lbs

The signature below certifies that the above shipment has been received in full and has been taken possession of by the SHIPPER listed above. By signing below, the signing party also confirms that they are an authorized representative of the SHIPPER listed above.

Printed Name:

Signature:

Date: